TUITION
Student Level or
Professional Program

Undergraduate

Graduate

Anesthesia, MS UMKC

Residence
Status
Missouri
Nonresident
Metropolitan
Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Missouri

Term
Type
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Summer

Plateau

None
None
None
None
None
na
na

2007-2008 RATES 2008-2009 RATES
Per Credit Flat Per Credit Flat
Hour Rate Rate Hour Rate Rate

$235.90 $245.60

$591.10 $615.30

$235.90 $245.60

$286.90
$740.80

$298.70
$771.20

$10,100.00
$6,733.00

$10,302.00
$6,868.00

FY08 to FY09

4.1%
4.1%
4.1%
4.1%
4.1%
2.0%
2.0%

Schedule |



Schedule 11

2007-2008 RATES 2008-2009 RATES  FYO08 to FY09
Per Credit Per Credit



	ACTION - 2d - FY 2009 Supplemental Fees - UM -Schedule I
	draft

	ACTION - 2e - FY 2009 Supplemental Fees - UM -Schedule II
	draft


