TUITION				2007-2008 RATES		2008-2009 RATES		FY08 to FY09
Student Level or Professional Program	Residence Status	Term Type	Plateau	Per Credit Hour Rate	Flat Rate	Per Credit Hour Rate	Flat Rate	_
Undergraduate	Missouri Nonresident Metropolitan	Semester Semester Semester	None None None	\$235.90 \$591.10 \$235.90		\$245.60 \$615.30 \$245.60		4.1% 4.1% 4.1%
Graduate	Missouri Nonresident	Semester Semester	None None	\$286.90 \$740.80		\$298.70 \$771.20		4.1% 4.1%
Anesthesia, MS UMKC	Missouri Missouri	Semester Summer	na na		\$10,100.00 \$6,733.00		\$10,302.00 \$6,868.00	2.0% 2.0%
			,					

2007-2008 RATES 2008-2009 RATES FY08 to FY09
Per Credit Per Credit